PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF JUNIOR AUDITOR (BS-11), 2018.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 61 candidates for

recruitment to 12 POSTS OF JUNIOR AUDITOR (BS-11) IN THE LAHORE HIGH COURT, LAHORE,

have been provisionally cleared for typewriting test as a result of written test held on 08-10-2018.

2. They will be called for typewriting test provisionally against the said posts. Call up letters
for typewriting test will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be

informed through SMS and Email.

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 10044 10175962 AAMIR LATIF MUHAMMAD LATIF
2 10050 10209145 ABDUL HASEEB SARFRAZ MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ
TABASSUM
3 10053 10157446 ABDUL REHMAN NASIR MAHMOOD
4 10059 10169125 ABDUL WAQAR ABDUL HAQ
5 10060 10175378 ABDULLAH KAMRAN MUHAMMAD KAMRAN
6 10078 10197677 ADNAN ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM
7 10079 10178093 ADNAN HAIDER MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
8 10081 10129306 ADNAN KAREEM ABDUL KAREEM
9 10086 10175382 AHMAD MAHMOOD TARIQ MAHMOOD
10 10106 10193229 ALl RAUF ABDUL RAUF
11 10109 10128110 ALl ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL
12 10125 10152866 ASAD NASEEM NASEEM SARWAR BHATTI
13 10143 10139522 AZHAR IQBAL ZAFAR IQBAL
14 10170 10158095 FARAZ ALI KHAN MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN
15 10200 10176526 HAFIZ SYED IBRAHIM SYED SHAFQAT ALI
16 10204 10188938 HAIDER ALI MUHAMMAD MANSHA
17 10206 10152926 HAIDER SHOAIB MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
18 10207 10082951 HAMAD AHMAD KHURSHID AHMAD
19 10208 10085319 HAMID HANIF MOHAMMAD HANIF
20 10228 10209123 JAVED IQBAL GHULAM NABI
21 10240 10139121 KASHIF MUNIR MUNIR AHMED
22 10244 10138647 KHALID MEHMOOD ABDUL GHAFFAR
23 10252 10125342 MANAWAR YAMIN MUHAMMAD YAMIN
24 10263 10209457 MOHSIN AHMAD KHAN MUZAFFAR AHMAD KHAN
(LATE)
25 10264 10057724 MOHSIN ALI EARZAND AL
26 10272 10206542 MUBEEN SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD AMEEN
27 10275 10153707 MUHAMMAD AAMIR KHAN ZULFIQAR ALI
28 10310 10108183 MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ MUHAMMAD SULEMAN
29 10320 10173785 MUHAMMAD AWAIS MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
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10101391
10206831
10206218
10119953
10082626
10164765
10161253
10094520
10158180
10129848
10200904
10163592
10076981
10176423
10137980
10166244
10184816
10120605
10106048
10186699
10177192
10109534
10202186
10199552
10180447
10178368
10198872
10070338
10165226
10054353
10056440
10197823

MUHAMMAD AZMAN
MUHAMMAD |JAZ ASLAM
MUHAMMAD KHURRAM ZAHID
MUHAMMAD NAVEED UL HASSAN
MUHAMMAD OMER NAZIR
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD TAHIR
MUHAMMAD WAQAS
MUHAMMAD WASEEM WAQAS
MUHAMMAD ZESHAN
MUNEEB AHMED
RAHEEL AHMED

RAHIM AKBAR

RANA ARSLAN AHMAD
SAAD UMER

SAFDAR HAYAT
SAIFULLAH

SAMAD ULLAH
SHABI UL HUSSAN
SHAHROON SAEED
SHAHZAD ALI

SHAKEEL ARIF
SHARAFAT ALI

SOHAIL ASLAM

USMAN SHOUKET
WAQAR AHMAD

WAQAR AHMAD SUBHANI
WASEEM AKRAM
ZEESHAN AHMAD

ZIA UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
MUKHTAR HUSSAIN
NAZIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ABDUL GHAFOOR
MUHAMMAD HANIF

ISLAM AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM HAYYAT
HAJI MUHAMMAD MUNIR
GHULAM RASOOL SAEEDI
QASIM ALI

SHAHBAZ AHMED

NASEER AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AKBAR

KHADIM HUSSAIN

UMER HAYAT

SHAH MUHAMMAD

GHULAM HUSSAIN

ABDUL SHAKOOR

SYED RIAZ HUSSAIN SHAH
MUHMMAD SAEED
CHIRAGH DIN

MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MOHUMMAD ASLAM
SHOUKET ALI

MUHAMMAD GULZAR
MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ
MUHAMMAD HANIF
KHURSHEED AHMAD

ABDUL BARI

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege

independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No.

Dated:

4 P 2018

11-10-2018

(MIRZA NASEER INAYAT)
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